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BAR BITES

Beef Sliders (3 pcs) Ll Laksa Popcorn Chicken 14
" (rass-fed Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Tomato, " Laksa Mayonnaise Dip
Lettuce, Gherkin, Tartar Sauce
Truffle Fries (v) 1
IIE Loaded Beef Nachos n Parmesan
" Beef Ragu, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Black Olives, Jalapeno,
Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce Hﬁ Harry’s Spiced Fries V) 10
" Jalapeno Cheese Dip
Amigos' Nachos (v) 14
(Guacamole, Sour Cream, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Tomato Salsa, Classic Fries ) 9
(heese Sauce Mayonnaise
Beer Battered Prawns (6 pcs) 16 Charred Edamame () 10
Lemon Wedge, Tartar Sauce Harry's Spices
l"'ﬁ Harry’s Slgnature ngs (6pcs) 16 Mini Charcuterie (Serves 1pax) 8
Harry's Spices (hambost Rosette a French Salami*, Serrano Ham*, Olives,
Dressed Arugula, Parmesan, Crackers *contains pork
l'ﬁ Chicken Quesadillas (4 pcs) 16
" Olives, Mozzarella, Jalapeno, Onions, Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce

Veggie Quesadillas (4 pcs) (V) 14
Olives, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, Tomato Salsa,

(Cheese Sauce

Fried Octopus 15

Octopus Tentacles, Tartar Sauce

Chicken Satay (6 pcs) 15

Prawn Crackers, Onions, Cucumber, Spicy Peanut Sauce

Pork, Thyme & Garlic Sausage 15

Sauerkraut, Mustard

FOR SHARING ot

Harry's 7 Wonders 49

Harry's Signature Wings, Fried Octopus, Laksa Popcorn Chicken,
Pork, Thyme & Garlic Sausage, Edamame, Chicken Satay,
(lassic Fries

il L

OB Favourites (V) Vegetarian

l_l—- \)
Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only. Mrafs




MAINS

Argentinian Rib Eye 36
Dressed Salad, Classic Fries, Spicy Steak Sauce
Indo-Ribs” 35

Kicap Manis Glazed Sweet & Sticky Pork Ribs, Cucumber & Carrot Pickles,
Dressed Salad, Fine Beans, Classic Fries *contains pork

Harry's Jazz Burger - Remastered 26
(rass-fed Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Bacon*, Lettuce, Tomato,

Cheddar Cheese, Mushrooms, Classic Fries, Dressed Salad,

Jalapeno Cheese Sauce, Tartar Sauce *contains pork

Pan Seared Salmon 26
Steamed Green Vegetables, Brown Rice, Pesto, Lemon
Drunken Fish & Chips 25

Beer Battered White Fish, Lemon Wedge, Mushy Peas,
(lassic Fries, Tartar Sauce

Crispy Panko Chicken Burger 24
Chicken Thigh, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled Cucumber, Dressed Salad,
Ginger & Spring Onion Mayonnaise, Classic Fries

The King Burger (V) 24
King Oyster Mushrooms Glazed in Balsamic & Honey, Dressed Salad,
Bellpeppers, Zuchinni, Eggplant, Lettuce, Tomato, Sunnyside Up Eqg,
(Cheddar Cheese, Classic Fries, Basil Pesto Mayonnaise

Roasted Rosemary Chicken 23
Half Chicken, Roasted Sweet Potatoes, Steamed Green Vegetables,
(lassic Fries, Chimichurri, Brown Sauce

il Favourites (V) Vegetarian

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

SALADS

Harry's Quinoa (v) 19
Mixed Salad, Broccoli, Green Beans, Sugar Snap Peas,

Roasted Sweet Potato, Boiled Ega, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Mixed Seeds, Feta, Balsamic Dressing

Classic Caesar 7
Baby Romaine Lettuce, Bacon*, Cherry Tomatoes, Boiled Eqg,
Croutons, Parmesan *contains pork (\/egetarian option available)

Add Ons - $4 each
Pan-fried Chicken Fillet/ Sauteed Tiger Prawns
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PIZZAS

Rocket Ham

" Serrano Ham*, Dressed Arugula, Mozzarella, Parmesan
*contains pork

The ‘Pep’
Spicy Pepperoni*, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella
*contains pork

l"ﬁ Truffle Shrooms (V)
" Mixed Truffled Mushrooms, Mozzarella

Veggie Lover (V)
Oven Roasted Eggplants, Zuchinni, Bellpeppers, Onions, Olives,
Fresh Basil, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan

Classic Marg (v)

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

YOUNG ONES

Age 12 and below

Miniature Burgers (2 pcs) 15
Grass-fed Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheddar,
French Fries, Tartar Sauce

Chips First, Then Fish 14

Battered White Fish, French Fries, Tartar Sauce

Kid's Spaghetti % 3
Tomato Minced Beef Ragu alla Bolognese, Parmesan

28

25

25

25

23

OB Favourites (V) Vegetarian

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

PASTAS

Surfer's Aglio Olio
Spaghetti with Tiger Prawns, Seaweed, Furikake, Garlic,
Freshly Cut Chili

Salmon & Pesto

25

24

Spaghetti with Basil Pesto, Pan Seared Salmon, Parmesan,

Pinenuts, Cherry Tomatoes

Seafood Spaghettini ‘Mee Goreng’

24

Singapore Style Fried Noodles, Fried Octopus, Tiger Prawns,

White Fish Fillet

Wild Mushroom & Bacon

Spaghetti with Parmesan Cream

Greens with Pesto (V)

24

23

Spaghetti with Green Beans, Broccoli, Sugar Snap Peas, Pinenuts,

Pesto, Parmesan

Mom's Spaghetti 2.0

22

Spaghetti with Tomato Minced Beef Ragu alla Bolognese, Parmesan

DESSERTS

Dessert of the Day
Ask us for Today's Special

10
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DRAUGHT BEER . i

Tiger s0 10 14
Heineken so 1115
Kirin 46% 1115
Guinness 4% 1216
Harry's Premium Lager % 1216
Big Drop Paradiso Citra IPA 0.5% n

Introducing our

new alcohol-free IPA

from the UK.

Exclusively available at Harry's!
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BOTTLED BEER . ..

Corona a5% 13
Peroni 4% 13
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 45% 13
Asahi Super Dry s0% 13
Carlsberg Smooth Draught 4% M
Little Creature Pale Ale 52% 14
The Boss Mosaic IPA 2% 14
4 Pines, Pacific Ale 35% 11
LOW CARB BEER

Pure Blonde 16% 12
Heineken 0.0 0% 9
SUSTAINABLE BEER/ CIDER
The Hills Cider - Real Pear 50% 12

The Hills Cider - Virgin Apple 00% 12

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

ROSE / SPARKLING

Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry austalia 16
Chandon Garden Spritz australia 15
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut france

RED

Oyster Bay Hawkes Bay Merlot New zealand 16
Penfolds KH 76 Shiraz Cabernet australia 15
De Bortoli DB Family Sel Cab Sauv austratia 14

Penfolds Bin 23 Pinot Noir australia

Lake Breeze Bernoota Shiraz Cabernet austraia
Pirramimma Stock's Hill Shiraz austraia

Piccini Chianti DOCG raly

Sand Point Pinot Noir usa

WHITE

Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc new zealand 16
Penfolds KH Autumm Reisling austraia 15
De Bortoli DB Family Sel Chardonnay austraiia 14
Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay Australia

Sand Point Pinot Grigio usa

Famille Perrin Luberon Blanc france

Oyster Bay Marlborough Chardonnay new zealand
Tenuta Carretta Gavi Blanc DOCG ray

WINE ALTERNATIVE

Plus & Minus Alcohol-Free Pinot Nior 12
Plus & Minus Alcohol-Free Sauvignon Blanc 12

Bottle

74
69
128

75
68
64
89
89
84
74
86

74
68
64
79
3
65
63
n

45
45




SIGNATURES -

. | . s A
Party Like It's '92 18 s B
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lychee Liquer, Passionfruit, Lemon, Soda !
Not So Old Fashioned 19
Whisky, Home-made Infused Rosemery Syrup, Bitters
Singapore Sling 20
Gin, Orange Liquer, Honey Spiced Liquer, Pineapple, Lime, Bitters, Soda
Passiontini 18
Vodka, Passionfruit Liquer, Vanilla Liquer, Passionfruit, Lime
Espresso Martini 18
Vodka, Coffee Liquer, Dark Chocolate, Espresso
Classic Mojito 18
White Rum, Lime, Mint, Cane Sugar, Soda
Not So 0Id Fashioned

HIGHBALLS

-
-

Stormy Tears 17
Rum, Ginger Beer, Bitters
Mexicano Zest 17

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lime, Mexican Lime Soda

Wy .

Pink Passion 18 hf By i

Vodka, Passionfruit, Pink Grapefruit Soda — =
Party like it's '92 Espresso Martini

Roman Mule 18

Gin, Lemon, Ginger Beer

Pink Passion

Roman Mule \ﬁf

Passiontini

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.




VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Belvedere Pure

GIN

Malfy Original
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendricks

Monkey 47

RUM

Havana Club 3 Yrs
Spiced Black Tears
Havana Club Anejo 7 Yrs
Bacardi Ocho 8 Yrs

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Don Julio Blanco
Codigo 1530 Mezcal Ancestral
Codigo 1530 Blanco

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

Glass

13
14
15
15

13
14
15
16

13
14
15
16

14
16
17

Bottle

148
168
178
178

158
168
178
178

148
158
168
188

158
198
218

BOURBON

Jim Beam White
Jack Daniels

COGNAC

Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

WHISKY (BLENDED)

Chivas 12 Yrs
Jameson Irish
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas 18 Yrs

WHISKY (SINGLE MALT)

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Balvenie 12 Yrs

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Yrs
Balvenie 14 Yrs

Glenlivet 15 Yrs

Glenmorangie 18 Yrs

Glenlivet 18 Yrs

Glass

13
14

17
23

13
14
15
7

Bottle

148
158

218
418

148
158
168
188

203
193
203
253
253
243
313
318




SO DAS by FEVER TREE

Ginger Beer = 7
Mexican Lime 2 7
Pink Grapefruit 8 7

ORGANIC SODA vy susro

Organic Sicilian Orange O= 8
Organic Lemon Yuzu O= 8
SOFT DRINKS / JUICES
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Sprite 5
O Q= O=

Ginger Ale/ Tonic/ Soda 5
G2 0C=20=

-~

Orange/ Lime/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Apple
G>
Red Bull Regular @®= 8

Red Bull Sugar Free (ALY
BOTTLED WATER
Acqua Panna Mineral Water Q= 17

~

S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water Q=

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax.
Photos are for illustration purposes only.

NUTRI-GRADE

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice)

PEARL O
THEL OR

COLD BREW TEA uycrvpro

N

Earl Grey Lavender with Strawberry (D=
Chamomile Dream with Apple BE)
Pearl of the Orient with Lychee o=
Osmanthus Sencha with Passionfruit (=

H OT TEA by GRYPHON

British Breakfast
Earl Grey Lavender
Osmanthus Sencha
Chamomile Dream
Marrekesh Mint

COFFEE by CAFFE MAURO

Iced Coffee
Long Black
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino

9
9
9
9

S OO O O o

1
b
b
1
1
1




